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RC-EH800/110 110-415V AC Surge Suppressor

SaminZoor

General Information

Extended Product Type
Product ID

EAN

Catalog Description
Long Description

RC-EH800/110

SK829007-C

7320500037478

RC-EH800/110 110-415V AC Surge Suppressor

RC type surge suppressor designed to reduce overvoltage surge effects from coil operation

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece

Customs Tariff Number 85369001

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical 1SBC100122C0202

Information

Instructions and Manuals N/A

CAD Dimensional 2CDC001079B0201

Drawing
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RC-EH800/110

Dimensions

Product Net Width

43 mm

Product Net Depth /
Length

14 mm

Product Net Height

300 mm

Product Net Weight

0.015kg

Technical

Suitable For

EH175
EH210
EH260
EH300
EH370
EH450
EH550
EH700
EH800
EHDB520
EHDB650
EHDB800
EHDB960
EK110
EK150
EK175
EK210
EK370
EK550
EK1000

Material Compliance

Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)

9AKK108467A5658

REACH Declaration

2CMT2021-006202

RoHS Information

2CMT2021-006277

RoHS Status Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
WEEE B2C / B2B Business To Business
WEEE Category. 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)

Certificates and Declarations

Declaration of Conformity

-CE

2CMT005309

Declaration of Conformity

—UKCA

2CMT2020-006120

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units bag 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width 43 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / 300 mm
Length

Package Level 1 Height 14 mm
Package Level 1 Gross 0.02 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 7320500037478

Classifications
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ETIM 4 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM5 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 6 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 7 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 8 EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technology
eClass V11.0: 27371392
UNSPSC 39121610
IDEA Granular Category 4906 >> Surge suppressers
Code (IGCC)

Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems — Control Products — Contactors — Block Contactors
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